
SB174

SB110

SB138

Durable polypropylene shelf bins provide
a neat appearance on a budget. Works with
12”, 18” and 24” deep shelving. One-piece
construction. Available in blue, yellow or red.
Width-wise dividers available in packages
of 12.  Bin cups and extended label holders
also available.
NOTE: Must order in stated carton quantities.

Shelf Bins

SB348 bin w/ included divider

Extra Large Beige Shelf Bins
For use on 18”, 21” or 24” deep wire shelving. Super durable
co-polymer polypropylene construction.  Stackable with reinforcing
ribs to prevent spreading under heavy loads. Front and back finger
grips for easy handling. One black cross-wise divider included per bin.
NOTE: Must order in carton quantities of 6. 

Model #SB348: 8.25”W x 20.5”L x 7”H overall,
                            7.37” x 20”L x 6.5”H interior.
Divider #SBD348 Pkg. of 6 only.
Model #SB358: 11”W x 20.5”L x 7”H overall,
                            10.12” x 20”L x 6.5”H interior.
Divider #SBD358 Pkg. of 6 only.
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DIVIDER

N/A 

SBD120 

SBD130 

SBD150 

SBD170 

SBD120 

SBD130 

SBD150 

SBD170 

SBD120 

SBD130 

SBD150 
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MODEL #

SB110 

SB120 

SB130 

SB150 

SB170 

SB128 

SB138 

SB158 

SB178 

SB124 

SB164 

SB184 

SB174 

SBD120

SBD130

SBD150

SBD170

D x W x H
(inches), OD

11.62 x 2.75 x 4 

11.62 x 4.12 x 4 

11.62 x 6.62 x 4 

11.62 x 8.37 x 4 

11.62 x 11.12 x 4 

17.87 x 4.12 x 4 

17.87 x 6.62 x 4 

17.87 x 8.37 x 4 

17.87 x 11.12 x 4 

23.62 x 4.12 x 4 

23.62 x 6.62 x 4 

23.62 x 8.37 x 4 

23.62 x 11.12 x 4 

Dividers

Dividers

Dividers

Dividers

CARTON
(quantity)

24

24

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

6

6

6

24

24

24

24

COLOURS

Red, Yellow, Blue

Red, Yellow, Blue

Red, Yellow, Blue

Red, Yellow, Blue

Red, Yellow, Blue

Red, Yellow, Blue

Red, Yellow, Blue

Red, Yellow, Blue

Red, Yellow, Blue

Red, Yellow, Blue

Red, Yellow, Blue

Red, Yellow, Blue

Red, Yellow, Blue

Black

Black

Black

Black

Plastic Bins and Containers




