

Plastic Bins and Containers

1.800.551.0560 www.acart.ca info@acart.ca

Shelf Bins

MODEL #	D×W×H	CARTON	COLOURS	DIVIDER
	(inches), OD	(quantity)		
SB110	11.62 × 2.75 × 4	24	Red, Yellow, Blue	N/A
SB120	11.62 × 4.12 × 4	24	Red, Yellow, Blue	SBD120
SB130	11.62 × 6.62 × 4	12	Red, Yellow, Blue	SBD130
SB150	11.62 × 8.37 × 4	12	Red, Yellow, Blue	SBD150
SB170	11.62 × 11.12 × 4	12	Red, Yellow, Blue	SBD170
SB128	17.87 × 4.12 × 4	12	Red, Yellow, Blue	SBD120
SB138	17.87 × 6.62 × 4	12	Red, Yellow, Blue	SBD130
SB158	17.87 x 8.37 x 4	12	Red, Yellow, Blue	SBD150
SB178	17.87 × 11.12 × 4	12	Red, Yellow, Blue	SBD170
SB124	23.62 × 4.12 × 4	12	Red, Yellow, Blue	SBD120
SB164	23.62 × 6.62 × 4	6	Red, Yellow, Blue	SBD130
SB184	23.62 × 8.37 × 4	6	Red, Yellow, Blue	SBD150
SB174	23.62 × 11.12 × 4	6	Red, Yellow, Blue	SBD170
SBD120	Dividers	24	Black	
SBD130	Dividers	24	Black	
SBD150	Dividers	24	Black	
SBD170	Dividers	24	Black	

Durable polypropylene shelf bins provide a neat appearance on a budget. Works with 12", 18" and 24" deep shelving. One-piece construction. Available in blue, yellow or red. Width-wise dividers available in packages of 12. Bin cups and extended label holders also available.

NOTE: Must order in stated carton quantities.







200

Model #SB348: 8.25"W x 20.5"L x 7"H overall, 7.37" x 20"L x 6.5"H interior.

For use on 18", 21" or 24" deep wire shelving. Super durable co-polymer polypropylene construction. Stackable with reinforcing ribs to prevent spreading under heavy loads. Front and back finger grips for easy handling. One black cross-wise divider included per bin.

Divider #SBD348 Pkg. of 6 only.

Extra Large Beige Shelf Bins

Model #SB358: 11"W \times 20.5"L \times 7"H overall, 10.12" \times 20"L \times 6.5"H interior.

NOTE: Must order in carton quantities of 6.

Divider #SBD358 Pkg. of 6 only.

SB348 bin w/ included divider